
2006 Final Budget 
Revenue 

As of November 30, 2005 
 

        2003           2004           2005           2005           2006 

                                                                   Actual         Actual        Current         Budget         Budget 

 

WSU Extension 

  REVENUES 

135 13530800001          Begin Unreserv Fund Balance                                                                            19,939 

135 13536711001          Donations From Private Sourc                                             32,000         32,000         80,000 

135 13536711004          Donations-Master Food Preser                                              1,545          1,545          1,200 

135 13536990006          Dept of Ag - Mech Harvesting                                             63,500         63,500 

135 13536990012          Misc-AFQ                                                                  8,250          6,850 

135 13536990040          Misc-Livestock                                                              500            500 

135 13539700001          Operating Transfers In                                                    9,052          9,052 

                                                            --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Fnd 135     WSU Extension                                                                        114,847        113,447        101,139




